TV Kpecno - Bendo ¢ nycom 479,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
LiBeT

MaTepuan
JononHuTenbHble PYHKLNN
MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHwne

SKU

90

89-165

100

50

49

Cepo-ronybon

AnuaHTapa

dNeKTponpuBOA CUAEHUIA, Ny B KOMMNEKTe

HoXKK 13 nnacTtuka

Mpy>XWHbl | HANONHWUTENb U3 Oblllallen NeHbl
9341-T-13289999




